24 Eyliil 2012 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:20:38

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
S jomi Yas Anne)
1 SCORE THEGOLD (NJ)(5) Sy aa
2 STORMINBUD (KY)(I)  Syaa
3 POPPY'SPUNKIN (MD)(7) 8y da
4 REASON TODRINK (FL)(6) 4y aa
CONFLICTINGREPORT o,
(FD(2)
SOUPA MON (FL)(3) 4y aa
MR. COMMISSIONER o ka
(MD)(4) 4

Yaris Sonuglar:

Sarth

1) 14400 $

Siklet

EVEN THE SCORE - NINETYEIGHT KARATSBY POLISH
NUMBERS

BUDDHA - STORM WITCH BY TWINING
AWESOME AGAIN - POPPY'SPASSION BY MISWAKI
MILWAUKEE BREW - DEVIL'SREASON BY DEVIL ON ICE

GRAEME HALL - PLATINUM HAWK BY SILVER GHOST

ALPHABET SOUP - WESTMORELAND GIRL BY FORTUNATE
PROSPECT

CAT COUNTRY - ABIGAIL D'ARGENT BY PERFECTING

2) $
Jokey Sahip
55,5 JBISONO
53,5 A SARROYO
55,5 RCHIAPPE

55,5 LFLORES

55,5 A CASTILLO

SE

33,5 BERMUDEZ

55,5 JCFERRER

kg,
3)$

Antrenorii

PEWTER STABLE
AND J.

HEILIGBRODT
RACING S

BEN MONDELLO
WAM STABLE
JOHN FANELLI

HPISTABLE

1100 Kum
4)
Derece Gny
K A DEMASI
D FAWKES

SALAKE

C LANDICINI,
JR.

JCVAZQUEZ Kosmaz

N PESSANHA

BARBARA IANNOTTI T LFUCHS

GANYAN(5) 2,10 4, IKILi(1/5) 5,05 , SIRALI IKILi(5/1) 7,50 +, UCLU BAHIS(5/1/7) :1,36 & Cikan 1 Atla: 0,27 4, 1. CIFTE(3/5) 9,75 + EFG/7

Philadelphia ABD Hipdromu

$

AGF St Fark

2,10
3,15

1,75

6,20

3,70

435

G.

Cik. HP

92
87
90

74



